You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
FEATURES
SOLID STATE DEVICES
COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTS

• Water proof rating>IP66, applicable to outdoor
environment and under water use.
• The multiple perspectives, distant, luminous uniform,
suitable for different environment lighting needs.
• Overheating Protection: Shut down o/p voltage re-power
on to recover
MODEL WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)         (LM/W) CRI VOLTAGE
(V)
POWER
FACTOR
CCT
(K) DIMENSIONS WEIGHT IP DIMMING
OMR6-FL-100 100 16000 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 325X283X90mm/12.79x11.14x3.54” 5.5kg/12.13lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-150 150 24000 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 325X343X90mm/12.79x13.50x3.54” 6.5kg/14.33lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-240 240 38400 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 438x451x90mm/17.24x17.76x3.54” 12kg/26.46lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-300 300 48000 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 404x475x90mm/15.91x18.70x3.54” 15kg/33.07lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-400 400 64000 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 588x514x90mm/23.15x20.24x3.54” 21kg/46.30lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-500 500 80000 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 464x575x90mm/18.27x22.64x3.54” 23kg/50.71lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-720 720 115200 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 745x618x90mm/29.33x24.33x3.54” 35kg/77.18lb 66 Optional
OMR6-FL-1000 1000 160000 160 >70 120-277 0.92 2800-7500 824x673x90mm/32.44x26.49x3.54” 42kg/92.59lb 66 Optional
SPECIFICATIONS
300W
OPTICS
5Degree is coming soon. It can be applied to all kinds of sports venues, courtyard, square, airports, large